
Prince Alfred College 

Eastern School Service – Morning 

7:23am Bus Stop 168 North Side Cross Road  Malvern 
7:25am 3A Euston Ave Highgate 
7:26am Euston Ave corner Hampstead Ave Highgate 
7:29am 80a Fisher Street Fullarton 
7:30am 1 Bridge Street Myrtle Bank 
7:35am Bus Stop 164 North Side Cross Road Myrtle Bank 
7:36am Bus Stop 20 North Side Cross Road Myrtle Bank 
7:38am 11 Gilles Road  Glen Osmond 
7:39am Sunnyside Road corner Wootoona Tce Beaumont 
7:43am Bus Stop 18 West Side Devereux Rd Linden Park 
7:45am Bus Stop 12a North Side Greenhill Road Hazelwood Park 
7:49am Bus Stop 16 West Side Hallett Rd Eringdale 
7:50am Bus Stop 13 South side Kensington Road Eringdale 
7:53am Bus Stop 12 South Side Magill Road Kensington Park 
7:54am Bus Stop 9 South side Magill Road Beulah Park 

   
   
   

 

Please be at required stops at least 5 mins prior to scheduled pickup time. 

All enquires via our main office (08) 8262 5111 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Prince Alfred College 

Eastern School Service – Afternoon 

3:45pm Depart Prince Alfred College  
3:59pm Bus Stop 9 North Side Magill Road Trinity Gardens 
4:00pm Bus Stop 12 North Side Magill Road Saint Morris 
4:05pm Bus Stop 13 North Side Kensington Rd Kensington Gardens 
4:06pm Bus Stop 16 East Side Hallett Road Wattle Park 
4:11pm Bus Stop 12A South Side Greenhill Road Hazelwood Park 
4:13pm Bus Stop 18 East Side Devereux Road Beaumont 
4:16pm Sunnyside Road cnr Wootoona Tce Beaumont 
4:18pm Bus Stop 18 South Side Gilles Road Glen Osmond 
4:23pm Bus Stop 20 South Side Cross Road Urrbrae 
4:26pm Bartley Ave cnr Montrose Ave Netherby 
4:30pm 3A Euston Ave Highgate 
4:35pm 16 Fisher Street Myrtle Bank 
4:36pm Fisher Street cnr Bridge St Myrtle Bank 
4:37pm Opposite 80A Fisher St Fullarton 
4:39pm Opposite 116 Wattle Street Fullarton 
4:45pm Bus Stop 9A Duthy Street Malvern 

   
   
   

 

Please be at required stops at least 5 mins prior to scheduled pickup time. 

All enquires via our main office (08) 8262 5111 

 

 


